Malo	00[77]
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000357861770
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	91/22/2101027007 ** 180.00
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	02/19/2101009001 ++1832.50 . : 고
W21000110fe7 Office Use Only	
	FEB 1 ³ (00)

20 1 10	· · · ·						•		њ. ^т
w 1	- ANA -	Щ.	1 and a	¢¢	~ ¢~	•		3	*
		•	COVE	R LETTE	R				
	tration Section on of Corporations								4
2 SUBJECT:	030 WEST MCNAB ROAD I		ne of Lim	nited Liabili	ity Compa	anv			
The enclosed ". Existence, and	Application by Foreign Limite check are submitted to registe	d Liability	Compan	y for Autho	orization t	o Transact I	Business in F any to transa	lorida," Ceri ct business i	lificate of n Florida.
Please return al	Il correspondence concerning t	this matter	to the fol	llowing:					
	JAMES A. DICKS								
			Name	e of Person					
	DONOVAN MARINE, IN	IC.							
	. <u> </u>		Firm	/Company					
	6316 Humphreys St.								
			A	Address					
	HARAHAN, LOUISIANA	A 7 0123							
			City/State	e and Zip C	ode				
	Jdicks@donovanmarine.com								
	E-mail ad	dress: (to l	be used fo	or future and	nual repoi	rt notificatio	n)		
For further info	ormation concerning this matte	er, please c	ail:						
James	s A. Dicks		8	504 at (48)	8-5731			
	Name of Contact P	erson		Агеа С	ode	Daytime T	elephone Nur	nber	
Regis	n <u>e Address:</u> stration Section sion of Corporations		R	treet Addra egistratio	n Sectio				
P.O.	Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314		T 24	he Centre	of Tall	ahassee treet, Suit	e 810		

ı	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE								
	S125.00 Filing Fee	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy						



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

February 2, 2021

 $z \to 0$

JAMES A DICKS 6316 HUMPHREYS ST HARAHAN, LA 70123 US

SUBJECT: 2030 WEST MCNAB ROAD, L.L.C. Ref. Number: W21000011067

We have received your document for 2030 WEST MCNAB ROAD, L.L.C. and your check(s) totaling \$160.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to the application submitted to this office, this entity transacted business in the state of Florida before properly registering with the Florida Department of State, Division of Corporations. Consequently, a \$500 civil penalty and an annual report filing fee for each year the entity failed to properly file a Florida annual report are due this office. Based on the date entered on the 50 application, the civil penalty and annual report filing fees total \$1,199.75.

The name listed in number one of the application must be identical to the name listed in the certificate of existence.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Sharon D Franklin Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 221A00002398

RECEIVED

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

2030 WEST MCNAB ROAD LLC

 (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company,	" " I I I " " or "	•••••••••••
- (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include Limited Liability Company.	الا والبالية بها	
(

Louisiana		3.	47-3887579			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI c	(FEI sumber, if applicable)		
5/1/2015						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to i (See acctions 605 0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	registratio ne penalty	na) y lizbility)			
6316 Humphreys St.			6316 Humphreys St.			
eet Address of Principal Office)		6.	(Mailing Address)	(Mailing Address)		
Harahan, LA 70123			Harahan, LA 70123			
				Ŧ	21	
		_			FE3	
Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u>	acceptable)	•	5	
Ň	Raymond Aubain				NN	
Name:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				3	
Office Address:	2030 WEST MCNAB ROAD				<i>č</i> ħ	
	Ft. Lauderdale		33309 , Florida			
	(Ctty)		(Zip code	;)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

stored agent & signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: BGGB 2002 IRREVOCABLE TR	uST □Manager	Name:
Member	6316 Humphreys St. Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	Harahan, LA 70123	Authorized	Harahan, LA 70123
Person	John Benton Smailpage, III	Person	
Other	[]Other	Other	Other
EManager	John Benton Smallpage, III	□Manager	Name:
Etvianager	Name:	Cirialiages	
□Memb e r	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	Harahan, LA 70123		
Person		Person	
Other	Oother	Other	Other
□Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
-	2010 West McNah Band	-	
≅Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	Fort Lauderdale, FL	Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

June	Q.	Dicho	
	Signatur	re of an authorized person	
James A. Dicks			•

Typed or printed name of signee



2030 WEST MCNAB ROAD LLC

A limited liability company domiciled in HARAHAN, EOUISIANA,

Filed charter and qualified to do business in this State on May 01, 2015,

i further certify that the records of this Office indicate the company has paid all fees due the Secretary of State, and so far as the Office of the Secretary of State is concerned, is in good standing and is authorized to do business in this State.

I further certify that this certificate is not intended to reflect the financial condition of this company since this information is not available from the records of this Office.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

January 25, 2021

R Tof Mor Secretary of State

Web 41873571



Certificate ID: 11329276#FTL73

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Business Services, Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov



the Articles of Organization of

2030 WEST MCNAB ROAD LLC

Domiciled at HARAHAN, LOUISJANA,

Were filed in this Office and a Certificate of Organization was issued on May 01, 2015,

I further certify that no Certificate of Dissolution or Termination has been issued.

In testimony whereof, Thave hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

January 25, 2021

K T Le 182 Sundary of State

Web 41273571



Certificate ID: 11329275#7CK73

To validate this certificate, visit the following web site, go to Business Services, Search for Louisiana Business Filings, Validate a Certificate, then follow the instructions displayed. www.sos.la.gov